

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE BAZA**

I.D.: 75971025

---

Data publicarii	28.11.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.790,98 RON - 1.790,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 4492 SERVETELE Z 2 STRATURI 23X25 PAC 25.0000 10.08 252.00 47.88 2 4978 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA NITRIL BLACK L 100/CUT CUT 2.0000 65.12 130.24 24.75 3 177 MOP BUMBAC 250 g BUC 10.0000 7.14 71.40 13.57 4 3858 SACI MENAJ 35L/15 ROLE GROSII NEGRI ROLA 40.0000 5.04 201.60 38.30 5 3859 SACI MENAJ 60L/20 ROL GROSII NEGRI ROLE 40.0000 7.81 312.40 59.36 6 3362 SAPUN LICHID 5L POINT BUC 5.0000 54.62 273.10 51.89 7 4100 MATURA CU FIR SCURT BICOLOR BUC 5.0000 8.40 42.00 7.98 8 4046 COADA LEMN FILET 1.1M BUC 5.0000 4.20 21.00 3.99 9 4598 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 35X31 3/SET SET 20.0000 5.04 100.80 19.15 10 1458 LAVETE VIDELA BUC 2.0000 58.82 117.64 22.35 11 2050 SACI GUNOI 120l grosi BUC 40.0000 6.72 268.80 51.07 1,790.98

---